                                         Identification / Labels
This datasheet is issued without guarantee according to the correctness of the containing information, product and service descriptions. The data
has been carefully checked, Raytronics AG is not liable for any loss or damage resulting from errors or omission in hereby contained information.
 Metalized Polyester Labels MP
MP is a thermal transfer printable metalized polyester film with
a permanent acrylic adhesive, designed for rating plates and
general purpose applications that require a metal look, such as
nameplates, equipment labels, detailed product information
labels and serial number plates. MP is resistant to a variety of
industrial solvents while maintaining excellent print quality. This
product is UL listed.
Product Facts
- Temperature Range: -40°C to +150°C
- Thermal transfer printable
- UL listed
- Chemical resistance
- Metalized appearance, satin silver effect
Hardware and Software
- Printer: TE3112 / TE3124
- Ribbon: 1330-0607-10
- Software: Wintotal or Printeasy
Specification
- UL969 PGJI2 MH17292 & PGJI8 MH17292
- SAE AS 4952
- MIL-STD-202 Method 215
- FTM 1
Part Number Alias Reel Width in mm Height in mm
MP-064064-25-8A D31494-000 25000 6.4 6.4
MP-089047-10-8A F07566-000 10000 8.9 4.7
MP-095080-25-8A E47409-000 25000 9.5 8
MP-095095-10-8A A41179-000 10000 9.5 9.5
MP-127111-10-8A E67479-000 10000 12.7 11.1
MP-165051-25-8A E21509-000 25000 16.5 5.1
MP-165102-10-8A C48138-000 10000 16.5 10.2
MP-171171-10-8A A03659-000 10000 17.1 17.1
MP-178095-10-8A E21530-000 10000 17.8 9.5
MP-191064-10-8A F78472-000 10000 19.1 6.4
MP-191114-15-8A F38449-000 15000 19.1 11.4
MP-203127-10-8A F27584-000 10000 20.3 12.7
MP-208086-5-8A C13738-000 5000 20.8 8.6
MP-229064-10-8A C03798-000 10000 22.9 6.4
                                         Identification / Labels
This datasheet is issued without guarantee according to the correctness of the containing information, product and service descriptions. The data
has been carefully checked, Raytronics AG is not liable for any loss or damage resulting from errors or omission in hereby contained information.
MP-254064-10-8A A83632-000 10000 25.4 6.4
MP-254097-10-8A E64189-000 10000 25.4 9.7
MP-254127-10-8A C91325-000 10000 25.4 12.7
MP-254254-10-8A D54061-000 10000 25.4 25.4
MP-305047-10-8A E54104-000 10000 30.5 4.7
MP-318064-10-8A C08172-000 10000 31.8 6.4
MP-318097-10-8A E64177-000 10000 38.1 9.7
MP-381064-10-8A A37084-000 10000 38.1 6.4
MP-381127-5-8A C57207-000 5000 38.1 12.7
MP-381191-5-8A F27596-000 5000 38.1 19.1
MP-381381-2.5-8A F14221-000 2500 38.1 38.1
MP-406254-1.5-8A F57507-000 1500 40.6 25.4
MP-445064-10-8A E57460-000 10000 44.5 6.4
MP-445102-5-8A C11378-000 5000 44.5 10.2
MP-445445-2-8A E67401-000 2000 44.5 44.5
MP-478175-5-8A A97971-000 5000 47.8 17.5
MP-508064-10-8A D28245-000 10000 50.8 6.4
MP-508095-5-8A A07908-000 5000 50.8 9.5
MP-508127-5-8A D17374-000 5000 50.8 12.7
MP-508254-5-8A F07599-000 5000 50.8 25.4
MP-508318-2.5-8A A91162-000 2500 50.8 31.8
MP-508508-3-8A C93791-000 3000 50.8 50.8
MP-523841-1.5-8A A97040-000 1500 52.3 84.1
MP-610419-2.5-8A F14201-000 2500 61 41.9
MP-699191-5-8A D17361-000 5000 69.9 19.1
MP-699254-5-8A F27528-000 5000 69.9 25.4
MP-762127-1-8A F08497-000 1000 76.2 12.7
MP-762381-2.5-8A E41599-000 2500 76.2 38.1
MP-762508-2.5-8A E44791-000 2500 76.2 50.8
MP-101508-2.5-8A F67510-000 2500 101.6 50.8
MP-101635-2.5-8A A43619-000 2500 101.6 63.5
MP-101762-1.8-8A C11286-000 1800 101.6 76.2
MP-101101-1.3-8A D21452-000 1300 101.6 101.6